
PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 TAMARA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 06' 35'' COMPLUTENSE 0,000
2 HAJAR ESSAIDI 06' 43'' CARLOS III 1,264
3 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 06' 46'' ALCALA 2,363
4 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 06' 52'' POLITECNICA 3,561
5 PILAR ALONSO CASTRO 06' 59'' ALCALA 4,792
6 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 07' 07'' AUTONOMA 6,066
7 CAROLINA JIMENEZ LALANDA 07' 09'' REY JUAN CARLOS 7,132
8 ELIZABETH GARCIA CARRO 07' 11'' COMPLUTENSE 8,198
9 CLARA BUENO POMPOSO 07' 16'' POLITECNICA 9,363
10 VIRGINIA CALVO GOMEZ 07' 24'' AUTONOMA 10,627
11 PILAR CALERA GALINDO 07' 33'' POLITECNICA 11,924
12 VIRGINIA MARTIN FOCES 07' 37'' AUTONOMA 13,066
13 MAR SANCHEZ MOYA 07' 49'' POLITECNICA 14,462
14 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 07' 58'' POLITECNICA 15,759
15 SONIA QUEIPO SANCHEZ 08' 13'' POLITECNICA 17,264
16 NURIA GALLEGO MARTIN 08' 18'' POLITECNICA 18,429
17 NIEVES CORTINAS ISIDRO 08' 55'' POLITECNICA 20,660
18 RUTH RODRIGUEZ VALENCIA 08' 56'' COMILLAS 21,693
19 SARA VAZQUEZ LLORENS 09' 05'' COMPLUTENSE 23,000
20 ADELA GAYO FERNANDEZ 09' 05'' COMPLUTENSE 24,000
21 BEATRIZ RODRIGUEZ-ESCALONA CALVO 09' 06'' COMPLUTENSE 25,033
22 NEKANE ASTIGARRAGA SUAREZ 09' 35'' POLITECNICA 27,000
23 CAROLINA MATEOS GONZALO 09' 49'' POLITECNICA 28,462
24 ELISA MADRID FERNANDEZ 10' 27'' COMPLUTENSE 30,726
25 MONICA MONTALVO PARDO 10' 40'' POLITECNICA 32,165
26 LIDIA HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ 10' 41'' POLITECNICA 33,198
27 MERCEDES CARPIO AÑON 10' 44'' POLITECNICA 34,297
28 LAURA DIEZ CALDERON 10' 47'' AUTONOMA 35,396
29 MARIA CANO PALMERO 10' 47'' POLITECNICA 36,396
30 CARMEN ANTONAYA MARTIN 10' 48'' POLITECNICA 37,429
31 NADIA SANZ SANTAMARIA 11' 50'' POLITECNICA 40,495
32 BEATRIZ RAMOS DE SANTIAGO 12' 18'' POLITECNICA 42,429
33 ELISA FERNANDEZ SUAREZ 12' 18'' COMPLUTENSE 43,429

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
4 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 06' 52'' POLITECNICA
9 CLARA BUENO POMPOSO 07' 16'' POLITECNICA
11 PILAR CALERA GALINDO 07' 33'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 TAMARA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 06' 35'' COMPLUTENSE
8 ELIZABETH GARCIA CARRO 07' 11'' COMPLUTENSE
19 SARA VAZQUEZ LLORENS 09' 05'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
6 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 07' 07'' AUTONOMA
10 VIRGINIA CALVO GOMEZ 07' 24'' AUTONOMA
12 VIRGINIA MARTIN FOCES 07' 37'' AUTONOMA
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PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 ESTHER SALIM CUSTODIO 06' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES
2 TAMARA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 06' 35'' COMPLUTENSE
3 HAJAR ESSAIDI 06' 43'' CARLOS III
4 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 06' 46'' ALCALA
5 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 06' 52'' POLITECNICA
6 PILAR ALONSO CASTRO 06' 59'' ALCALA
7 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 07' 07'' AUTONOMA
8 CAROLINA JIMENEZ LALANDA 07' 09'' REY JUAN CARLOS
9 ELIZABETH GARCIA CARRO 07' 11'' COMPLUTENSE
10 CLARA BUENO POMPOSO 07' 16'' POLITECNICA
11 VIRGINIA CALVO GOMEZ 07' 24'' AUTONOMA
12 PILAR CALERA GALINDO 07' 33'' POLITECNICA
13 VIRGINIA MARTIN FOCES 07' 37'' AUTONOMA
14 MAR SANCHEZ MOYA 07' 49'' POLITECNICA
15 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 07' 58'' POLITECNICA
16 MARIA BELEN PERALES RUIZ 08' 04'' INDEPENDIENTES
17 COVADONGA SIERRA REY 08' 07'' UNED
18 SONIA QUEIPO SANCHEZ 08' 13'' POLITECNICA
19 NURIA GALLEGO MARTIN 08' 18'' POLITECNICA
20 MARA DEL PILAR JARA SANTOS 08' 43'' INDEPENDIENTES
21 NIEVES CORTINAS ISIDRO 08' 55'' POLITECNICA
22 RUTH RODRIGUEZ VALENCIA 08' 56'' COMILLAS
23 SARA VAZQUEZ LLORENS 09' 05'' COMPLUTENSE
24 ADELA GAYO FERNANDEZ 09' 05'' COMPLUTENSE
25 MARTA LUQUE SAN EMETERIO 09' 06'' INDEPENDIENTES
26 BEATRIZ RODRIGUEZ-ESCALONA CALVO 09' 06'' COMPLUTENSE
27 MARIA DEL PILAR RAMIREZ GORDO 09' 21'' INDEPENDIENTES
28 MARIA MERCEDES SANCHEZ VICENTE 09' 21'' INDEPENDIENTES
29 NEKANE ASTIGARRAGA SUAREZ 09' 35'' POLITECNICA
30 CAROLINA MATEOS GONZALO 09' 49'' POLITECNICA
31 ELISA MADRID FERNANDEZ 10' 27'' COMPLUTENSE
32 MONICA MONTALVO PARDO 10' 40'' POLITECNICA
33 LIDIA HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ 10' 41'' POLITECNICA
34 MERCEDES CARPIO AÑON 10' 44'' POLITECNICA
35 LAURA DIEZ CALDERON 10' 47'' AUTONOMA
36 MARIA CANO PALMERO 10' 47'' POLITECNICA
37 CARMEN ANTONAYA MARTIN 10' 48'' POLITECNICA
38 NADIA SANZ SANTAMARIA 11' 50'' POLITECNICA
39 BEATRIZ RAMOS DE SANTIAGO 12' 18'' POLITECNICA
40 ELISA FERNANDEZ SUAREZ 12' 18'' COMPLUTENSE
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